Share Holding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern
Lakshmi Overseas Industries Ltd

Date Begin: 01 Apr 2005
Quarter: June 2005
Date End: 30 June 2005

Click here for greater than 1% Shareholding

Category No.of Shares Held

Promoter's Holding
Promoters
Indian Promoters
Sub Total

Non Promoter's Holding
Institutional Investors

Banks,Financial Institutions,Insurance
Companies

Sub Total:

Non Promoter's Holding
Others
Private Corporate Bodies
Indian Public
NRIs/OCBs
Any Other
Clearing Members
Sub Total:
Grand Total:

4547400
4547400

15600

15600

451333
3616392
1120

11155
4080000
8643000

% of Share Holding

52.61
52.61

0.16

0.16

5.22
41.84
0.01

0.13
47.21
100


http://lakshmigroup.in/shp-mar1204.htm
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