Share Holding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern Lakshmi Overseas Industries Ltd

Date Begin: 01 Apr 2005 **Quarter:** June 2005 **Date End:** 30 June 2005

Click here for greater than 1% Shareholding

Category	No.of Shares Held	% of Share Holding
Promoter's Holding		
Promoters		
Indian Promoters	4547400	52.61
Sub To	otal 4547400	52.61
Non Promoter's Holding		
Institutional Investors		
Banks, Financial Institutions, Insurance Companies	ce 15600	0.16
Sub To	tal: 15600	0.16
Non Promoter's Holding		
Others		
Private Corporate Bodies	451333	5.22
Indian Public	3616392	41.84
NRIs/OCBs	1120	0.01
Any Other		
Clearing Members	11155	0.13
Sub To	tal: 4080000	47.21
Grand To	tal: 8643000	100